BENEFITS
• End device certified by
leading carriers
• Developer friendly to integrate,
quick to deploy and scale assets
• Long solution lifecycle reduces
redesign time and cost
FEATURES

Email: sales@multitech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Dragonfly™
Model Description Region
MTQ-L4G1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-LNA7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem  US/Can
 w/Fallback & GNSS (AT&T/Verizon)
MTQ-LEU7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback EU/AU
MTQ-L1G2D-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-MNA1-B01 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
MTQ-MNA1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Modem w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
Developer Kit
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL.R1 SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit  Global
 (DB9 RS-232 Connector and USB)
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit  Global
Ordering part numbers as listed are 50 packs. To order a single pack add a –SP to the end
of the ordering part number. (i.e. MTQ-L4G1-B02-SP)
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Produced in the U.S. of U.S. and non-U.S. components. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks and Registered Trademarks: MultiTech and the MultiTech logo, Dragonfly, SocketModem: Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.